

Harry Connick Jr.

and the Iconic Fireworks Spectacle at the Hollywood Bowl

Experience the thrill of a lifetime as the Hollywood Bowl ignites with the electrifying sounds of Harry Connick Jr., whose musical prowess knows no bounds. With a career spanning decades and accolades too numerous to count, Harry Connick Jr. brings a wealth of experience and talent to the stage. This isn't your average concert— it's a sonic adventure led by one of the most talented performers of our time. Against the majestic backdrop of the Hollywood Hills, attendees are treated to musical brilliance, each one elevated by Connick Jr.'s incomparable artistry. From his soulful interpretations of jazz standards to his infectious energy on stage, every moment with Connick Jr. is a masterclass in entertainment. But Connick Jr. is not alone in this musical journey. He is joined by the renowned LA Philharmonic, under the expert direction of Thomas Wilkins. Together, they create a symphony of sound that fills the Hollywood Bowl with hues of jazz, pop, and American classics, leaving audiences mesmerized and yearning for more. As night falls and the stars twinkle overhead, the sky transforms into a canvas for a breathtaking fireworks display. Choreographed to the rhythm of the music, each burst of color is a testament to the magic of this unforgettable evening. Enjoy your boxed dinner under the stars at the Hollywood Bowl. Choose one of the following when signing up: Tomato Mozzarella, Carved Ham & Swiss or Uptown Turkey Avocado. Tour includes: Deluxe Motorcoach w/ water on board, ticket and seat cushion for Harry Connick

Jr. at the Hollywood Bowl, boxed dinner and tour guide.

WEDNESDAY, JULY 3, 2024

BOARD AT 3:45 PM - DEPART AT 4:00 PM - RETURN AT 11:30 PM

FOR RESERVATIONS CALL HELEN

(805) 482-5269

COST: \$177.00 (MEMBERS)

\$192.00 (Non-Members)

DEADLINE: MAY 14, 2024

PLEASE MEET AT THE CAMARILLO LIBRARY AT 3:45 PM

